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Mervyn St John Isted

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BR3 6SB

Date of birth February 1968
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CARTER-MIDDLETON LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CARTER-MIDDLETON FINANCIAL
LIMITED

ASIUS LIMITED

FORWARD ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED
TRISTAR INTERNATIONAL LTD

TRISTAR INTERNATIONAL LTD
CARTER-MIDDLETON FINANCIAL
LIMITED

CERTAINMOST LIMITED

CERTAINMOST LIMITED
CARTER-MIDDLETON LIMITED
DELPHI SECURITIES LIMITED
CARTER-MIDDLETON (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

CARTER-MIDDLETON PROPERTIES
LIMITED

CARTER-MIDDLETON GROUP PLC

CARTER-MIDDLETON PROPERTIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Mervyn St John Isted

Number
03109653

Number
03830303

05662704

04137066

03830571

03830571
03830303

03474328
03474328
03109653
01048575
01127596
02011507

01993352

02011507

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902492901

902492901
39 Malmains Way
Beckenham

Kent
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/12/1995

App. Date
15/02/2014

23/12/2005

08/01/2001

24/08/1999

24/08/1999
23/08/1999

01/12/1997
01/12/1997
12/12/1995
01/05/1993
01/05/1993
01/05/1993

01/05/1993

01/05/1993

Res. Date
08/09/2014

08/09/2014

17/12/2000
16/11/2000

01/07/1997

Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
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Mervyn St John Isted

DELPHI SECURITIES LIMITED

CARTER-MIDDLETON GROUP PLC
CARTER-MIDDLETON (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

CERTAINMOST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01048575

01993352
01127596

02301475

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902492901
01/05/1993 Company
Secretary

01/05/1993 29/12/1996 Director
01/05/1993 Company
Secretary
14/01/1992 Company
Secretary



